INr-LAB

p-NITROBENZALDEHYD
4-nitrobenzaldehyd

CAS: 555-16-8
Vzorec: C7HsNOs

Technické parametry
Molekulovéd hmotnost:

Bezp. véty (GHS):

NO

VsSe pro laboratof, snadno, rychle a spolehlivé

151,12
H315-H319-H335

min 98 %, pro syntézu
min 98 %, pro syntézu

min 98 %, pro syntézu

100g
250 g

R.5667.1
R.5667.2
R.5667.3



